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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyra McKellar408
Frederick

9.050 9.500 9.3009.075 36.925
7T 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Carly Galpin407
Frederick

9.000 8.750 9.4009.275 36.425
9 7 1 1 2 

2 

Stefanie Merkle426
Revolution

9.250 9.400 9.2008.200 36.050
1T 2 10 4 3 

3 

Claire Hammen409
GK

9.150 8.400 9.3008.650 35.500
4T 8 5T 3T 4 

4 

Makenzie Hyde419
Ontario

9.100 8.800 8.9008.650 35.450
6 5 6T 9T 5 

5 

Shae Harwood418
Ontario

9.250 8.300 9.1008.300 34.950
2T 9 9 5 6 

6 

Sarah Stacey415
Ontario

8.850 9.200 8.9007.600 34.550
10 3 11 10T 7 

7 

Rachel Pantano421
Ontario

9.050 8.100 8.9508.350 34.450
8T 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Tenisha Tomlinson422
Ontario

9.150 8.775 9.0507.250 34.225
5T 6 12 6 9 

9 

Brooke Huleatt420
Ontario

8.700 7.000 8.7508.550 33.000
11 11 7 11 10 

10 

Monica Katarzynski417
Ontario

9.250 8.950 0.0009.050 27.250
3T 4 4 12T 11 

11 

Casey Carvahlo425
Revolution

__.___ __.___ 8.9509.100 18.050
12T 12T 2 8T 12 

12 

Hope Smith410
GK

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
13T 13T 13 13T 13 

13 
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